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DETAILS OF STUDENTS PLACEMENT BATCH 2020-22

S.no.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Name of the
student
laced

KOMAL RANI

ROHIT
KUMAR
SUMEDHA
SRIVASTAVA
MANOJ
KUMAR
MAHATO
RAJNISH
KUMAR JHA
SONAM
KUMARI

RAHUL
KUMAR

ANSH
SHARMA

JYOTSNA RAI

Mojahid
Ahmed
Siddi ui

SHREYA
SHRESHTHA

Enrollment
No.

920024

920032

920009

920021

920018

920025

920012

920047

920028

920019

920042

YEAR ON/OFFPlacementName of the Employer

Anand Rathi Financial
Services Ltd.

Anand Rathi Financial
Services Ltd.

Archer & Bull

AU Small Finance Bank

AU Small Finance Bank

AU Small Finance Bank

Berger Paints

Blinkit

Blinkit

Blinkit

Blinkit

Designation

Assistant
Mana er
Assistant
Mana er
Management
Trainee

Management
Trainee

Management
Trainee
Management
Trainee
Senior Sales
Officer

Trainee
Senior
Executive
CRM
Senior
Executive
CRM
Senior
Executive
CRM
Senior
Executive
CRM

Domain

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Finance

Finance

Finance

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

HR

OF CAMPUS
PASSING

ON-2022 Cam us
ON-2022 Cam us
OFF2022 Cam us

OFF2022
Campus

OFF2022 Cam us
OFF2022 Cam us

OFF2022 Campus

OFF2022
Campus

OFF2022 Campus

OFF2022 Campus

OFF2022
Campus
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ADITYA
SHARMA
PRIYANKA
SRIVASTAVA
MADHURI
VERMA
VINAY
KUMAR
MISHRA
Ambuj Kumar
Pande

Kumari Ekta

PRATIYUSH
PUNJ
SIDDHARTH
SINGH

MANI DUBEY

SANJANA
KUMARI
SINGH
ANUJ
PRATAP
SINGH

AJEET RAI

KHUSHBOO
KUMARI
SACHIN
SHARMA

920008

920027

920035

920038

920017

920006

920031

920007

920037

920023

920020

920011

920001

920003

Board Infinity

Board Infinity

Laksmishree Investment &
Securities Private Limited

Laksmishree Investment &
Securities Private Limited

Satguru HolidaysWorldwide
limited
SBI General Insurance
Com an
SBI General Insurance
Com an
SBI General Insurance
Com an
Shoperty Consultants Pvt.
ltd.

Shoperty Consultants Pvt.
ltd.

Spectrum Talent
Management

Tradebulls Securities (P)
Limited
UpGrad Education Private

Limited
UpGrad Education Private
Limited

Sale
Associate
Sale
Associate
Relationship
Mana er

Relationship
Manager
Relationship
Mana er
Sale
executive
Sale
executive
Sale
executive
sale

mana er

sale
manager

Clent
Acquistion
Sale

mana er
Admissions
Counselor
Admissions
Counselor

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

OFF2022 Cam us
OFF2022 Cam us
ON-

2022 Cam us

ON-2022 Campus

OFF2022 Cam
OFF2022 Cam
OFF2022 Cam
OFF2022 Cam
OFF2022 Cam

OFF2022

us

us

us

us

us

Campus

OFF2022
Campus

OFF2022 Cam
OFF2022 Cam
OFF2022 Cam

us

us

us
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