

DETAILS OF STUDENTS PLACEMENT BATCH 2020-22

S.no.	Name of the student placed	Enrollment No.	Name of the Employer	Designation	Placement Domain	YEAR OF PASSING	ON/OFF CAMPUS
1	KOMAL RANI	920024	Anand Rathi Financial Services Ltd.	Assistant Manager	Marketing	2022	ON-Campus
2	ROHIT KUMAR	920032	Anand Rathi Financial Services Ltd.	Assistant Manager	Marketing	2022	ON-Campus
3	SUMEDHA SRIVASTAVA	920009	Archer & Bull	Management Trainee	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
4	MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO	920021	AU Small Finance Bank	Management Trainee	Finance	2022	OFF Campus
5	RAJNISH KUMAR JHA	920018	AU Small Finance Bank	Management Trainee	Finance	2022	OFF Campus
6	SONAM KUMARI	920025	AU Small Finance Bank	Management Trainee	Finance	2022	OFF Campus
7	RAHUL KUMAR	920012	Berger Paints	Senior Sales Officer Trainee	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
8	ANSH SHARMA	920047	Blinkit	Senior Executive CRM	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
9	JYOTSNA RAI	920028	Blinkit	Senior Executive CRM	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
10	Mojahid Ahmed Siddiqui	920019	Blinkit	Senior Executive CRM	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
11	SHREYA SHRESHTHA	920042	Blinkit	Senior Executive CRM	HR	2022	OFF Campus

(Handwritten Signature)
GNIOT Institute of Management Studies
Greater Noida
GIMS

12	ADITYA SHARMA	920008	Board Infinity	Sale Associate	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
13	PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA	920027	Board Infinity	Sale Associate	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
14	MADHURI VERMA	920035	Laksmishree Investment & Securities Private Limited	Relationship Manager	Marketing	2022	ON-Campus
15	VINAY KUMAR MISHRA	920038	Laksmishree Investment & Securities Private Limited	Relationship Manager	Marketing	2022	ON-Campus
16	Ambuj Kumar Pandey	920017	Satguru Holidays Worldwide limited	Relationship Manager	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
17	Kumari Ekta	920006	SBI General Insurance Company	Sale executive	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
18	PRATIYUSH PUNJ	920031	SBI General Insurance Company	Sale executive	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
19	SIDDHARTH SINGH	920007	SBI General Insurance Company	Sale executive	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
20	MANI DUBEY	920037	Shoperty Consultants Pvt. ltd.	sale manager	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
21	SANJANA KUMARI SINGH	920023	Shoperty Consultants Pvt. ltd.	sale manager	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
22	ANUJ PRATAP SINGH	920020	Spectrum Talent Management	Clent Acquisition	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
23	AJEET RAI	920011	Tradebulls Securities (P) Limited	Sale manager	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
24	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	920001	UpGrad Education Private Limited	Admissions Counselor	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus
25	SACHIN SHARMA	920003	UpGrad Education Private Limited	Admissions Counselor	Marketing	2022	OFF Campus